
Place Team GS SL Total

1 Hanover 373 375 748

2 Kingswood 375 356 731

3 Kennett 357 372 729

4 Bow 337 342 679

5 Plymouth 318 324 642

6 Souhegan 317 311 628

7 ConVal 291 301 592

8 Oyster River 304 280 584

9 Hollis Brookline 284 295 579

10 Goffstown 203 264 467
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                              DII Girls High School State Meet GS                       
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   6          Kenne Myra Johnston         30.74 (1)     30.82 (1)   1:01.56 (1) 
        2   49         Hanov Cassidy Loughman      30.97 (2)     31.33 (3)   1:02.30 (2) 
        3   21         Kings Ava Waldron           31.26 (3)     31.15 (2)   1:02.41 (3) 
        4   31         Kings Addy Ingham           31.44 (4)     31.94 (5)   1:03.38 (4) 
        5   10         Hanov Ali Daigle            31.72 (5)     32.18 (7)   1:03.90 (5) 
        6   7          Bow   Madelyn Hebert        32.15 (7)     31.92 (4)   1:04.07 (6) 
        7   16         Kenne Lydia Wiggin          32.58 (9)     32.08 (6)   1:04.66 (7) 
        8   3          Plymo Kate Ricotta          32.69 (10)    32.55 (8)   1:05.24 (8) 
        9   2          Souhe Bell Elysse           32.44 (8)     33.49 (15)  1:05.93 (9) 
        10  11         Kings Marina Roy            32.77 (12)    33.31 (13)  1:06.08 (10)
        11  20         Hanov Campbell Madden       32.93 (13)    33.22 (12)  1:06.15 (11)
        12  1          Kings Sierra Rose           33.16 (15)    33.01 (11)  1:06.17 (12)
        13  58         Hanov Mackenzie Nash        32.73 (11)    33.84 (18)  1:06.57 (13)
        14  14         Oyste Mia Weglarz           33.30 (17)    33.41 (14)  1:06.71 (14)
        15  4          Oyste Eliza Sekera          33.19 (16)    33.63 (17)  1:06.82 (15)
        16  17         Bow   Sophie Coombs         32.95 (14)    34.02 (21)  1:06.97 (16)
        17  9          ConVa Zoey Lazzaro          33.90 (23)    33.49 (15)  1:07.39 (17)
        18  40         Hanov Sadie Ross            33.43 (19)    34.09 (22)  1:07.52 (18)
        19  55         Kenne Delaney Vachon        33.71 (21)    33.88 (19)  1:07.59 (19)
        20  30         Hanov Dahlia  Fuld          33.88 (22)    33.93 (20)  1:07.81 (20)
        21  12         Souhe Burke McKenzie        33.35 (18)    34.54 (26)  1:07.89 (21)
        22  22         Souhe Handwerk Phoebe       33.98 (24)    34.53 (25)  1:08.51 (22)
        23  46         Kenne Ellie Nelson          34.25 (25)    34.46 (23)  1:08.71 (23)
        24  37         Bow   Vivian Madden         34.39 (26)    34.48 (24)  1:08.87 (24)
        25  27         Bow   Sierra Scull          33.44 (20)    35.50 (29)  1:08.94 (25)
        26  56         Bow   Peper Price           34.47 (27)    34.65 (27)  1:09.12 (26)
        27  13         Plymo Macky Welch           34.70 (28)    34.71 (28)  1:09.41 (27)
        28  50         Kings Emma Lyons            35.04 (32)    35.63 (30)  1:10.67 (28)
        29  15         Holli Caroline Crawford     34.98 (31)    35.77 (31)  1:10.75 (29)
        30  23         Plymo Amelia Shushansky     34.88 (29)    35.90 (33)  1:10.78 (30)
        31  41         Kings Issy Fournier         34.96 (30)    35.98 (34)  1:10.94 (31)
        32  47         Bow   Lilly Gula            35.71 (34)    35.78 (32)  1:11.49 (32)
        33  25         Holli Addison Dougherty     36.43 (36)    36.63 (36)  1:13.06 (33)
        34  33         Plymo Nenah  Billin         36.49 (37)    36.66 (37)  1:13.15 (34)
        35  19         ConVa Eliza  Bull           36.54 (38)    37.13 (38)  1:13.67 (35)
        36  18         Goffs Hailey Hansen         36.12 (35)    37.61 (39)  1:13.73 (36)
        37  52         Plymo Maggie Pitman         37.95 (41)    36.46 (35)  1:14.41 (37)
        38  35         Holli Anna McGurk           36.73 (39)    38.58 (41)  1:15.31 (38)
        39  28         Goffs Emma Bingham          38.60 (43)    38.41 (40)  1:17.01 (39)
        40  48         ConVa Kate Fraley           38.30 (42)    38.99 (42)  1:17.29 (40)
        41  26         Kenne Macie Marcotte        46.53 (57)    32.98 (9)   1:19.51 (41)
        42  39         ConVa Regan  Kirlin         40.14 (47)    40.32 (43)  1:20.46 (42)
        43  29         ConVa Izzy  Jobin           40.01 (45)    41.09 (45)  1:21.10 (43)
        44  53         Oyste Moriah Sekera         40.04 (46)    41.33 (47)  1:21.37 (44)
        45  24         Oyste Natalie Buck          41.34 (49)    40.44 (44)  1:21.78 (45)
        46  44         Oyste Sophie  Elsemore      41.84 (52)    41.14 (46)  1:22.98 (46)
        47  45         Holli Sarah Hendrickson     41.07 (48)    42.19 (49)  1:23.26 (47)
        48  38         Goffs Reeva Kopacz          41.72 (51)    42.29 (50)  1:24.01 (48)
        49  32         Souhe Llewellyn Shea        42.22 (53)    41.80 (48)  1:24.02 (49)
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        50  42         Souhe Claude Peyton         41.69 (50)    43.38 (51)  1:25.07 (50)
        51  5          Holli Jenna O'Connor        52.57 (58)    32.98 (9)   1:25.55 (51)
        52  54         Holli Ellie Kellner         42.33 (54)    44.82 (53)  1:27.15 (52)
        53  51         Souhe Lussier Jordan        43.64 (55)    43.79 (52)  1:27.43 (53)
        54  34         Oyste Carrigan Sekera       45.53 (56)    46.31 (54)  1:31.84 (54)
        55  36         Kenne Madeline Stevens      31.77 (6)         DNF                 
        56  8          Goffs Maddie Jenness        35.38 (33)        DNF                 
        57  43         Plymo Alexa  Joyce          37.26 (40)        DNF                 
        58  57         ConVa Maisie Michaud        40.00 (44)        DNF                 
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        
        Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/12/2025 8:08:21 AM
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                              DII Girls High School State Meet GS                       
        
                      The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               
        
        Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 375.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        21             Ava Waldron           31.26 (3)    31.15 (2)  1:02.41 (3)   98.0
        31             Addy Ingham           31.44 (4)    31.94 (5)  1:03.38 (4)   97.0
        11             Marina Roy            32.77 (12    33.31 (13  1:06.08 (10)  91.0
        1              Sierra Rose           33.16 (15    33.01 (11  1:06.17 (12)  89.0
        50             Emma Lyons            35.04 (32    35.63 (30  1:10.67 (28)
        41             Issy Fournier         34.96 (30    35.98 (34  1:10.94 (31)
        
        Team : Hanover   Total Points : 373.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        49             Cassidy Loughman      30.97 (2)    31.33 (3)  1:02.30 (2)   99.0
        10             Ali Daigle            31.72 (5)    32.18 (7)  1:03.90 (5)   96.0
        20             Campbell Madden       32.93 (13    33.22 (12  1:06.15 (11)  90.0
        58             Mackenzie Nash        32.73 (11    33.84 (18  1:06.57 (13)  88.0
        40             Sadie Ross            33.43 (19    34.09 (22  1:07.52 (18)
        30             Dahlia  Fuld          33.88 (22    33.93 (20  1:07.81 (20)
        
        Team : Kennett   Total Points : 357.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        6              Myra Johnston         30.74 (1)    30.82 (1)  1:01.56 (1)  100.0
        16             Lydia Wiggin          32.58 (9)    32.08 (6)  1:04.66 (7)   94.0
        55             Delaney Vachon        33.71 (21    33.88 (19  1:07.59 (19)  83.0
        46             Ellie Nelson          34.25 (25    34.46 (23  1:08.71 (23)  80.0
        26             Macie Marcotte        46.53 (57    32.98 (9)  1:19.51 (41)
        36             Madeline Stevens      31.77 (6)        DNF                
        
        Team : Bow   Total Points : 337.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        7              Madelyn Hebert        32.15 (7)    31.92 (4)  1:04.07 (6)   95.0
        17             Sophie Coombs         32.95 (14    34.02 (21  1:06.97 (16)  85.0
        37             Vivian Madden         34.39 (26    34.48 (24  1:08.87 (24)  79.0
        27             Sierra Scull          33.44 (20    35.50 (29  1:08.94 (25)  78.0
        56             Peper Price           34.47 (27    34.65 (27  1:09.12 (26)
        47             Lilly Gula            35.71 (34    35.78 (32  1:11.49 (32)
        
        Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        3              Kate Ricotta          32.69 (10    32.55 (8)  1:05.24 (8)   93.0
        13             Macky Welch           34.70 (28    34.71 (28  1:09.41 (27)  77.0
        23             Amelia Shushansky     34.88 (29    35.90 (33  1:10.78 (30)  75.0
        33             Nenah  Billin         36.49 (37    36.66 (37  1:13.15 (34)  73.0
        52             Maggie Pitman         37.95 (41    36.46 (35  1:14.41 (37)
        43             Alexa  Joyce          37.26 (40        DNF                
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                              DII Girls High School State Meet GS                       
        
                      The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               
        
        Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        
        Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 317.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        2              Bell Elysse           32.44 (8)    33.49 (15  1:05.93 (9)   92.0
        12             Burke McKenzie        33.35 (18    34.54 (26  1:07.89 (21)  82.0
        22             Handwerk Phoebe       33.98 (24    34.53 (25  1:08.51 (22)  81.0
        32             Llewellyn Shea        42.22 (53    41.80 (48  1:24.02 (49)  62.0
        42             Claude Peyton         41.69 (50    43.38 (51  1:25.07 (50)
        51             Lussier Jordan        43.64 (55    43.79 (52  1:27.43 (53)
        
        Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 304.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        14             Mia Weglarz           33.30 (17    33.41 (14  1:06.71 (14)  87.0
        4              Eliza Sekera          33.19 (16    33.63 (17  1:06.82 (15)  86.0
        53             Moriah Sekera         40.04 (46    41.33 (47  1:21.37 (44)  66.0
        24             Natalie Buck          41.34 (49    40.44 (44  1:21.78 (45)  65.0
        44             Sophie  Elsemore      41.84 (52    41.14 (46  1:22.98 (46)
        34             Carrigan Sekera       45.53 (56    46.31 (54  1:31.84 (54)
        
        Team : ConVal   Total Points : 291.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        9              Zoey Lazzaro          33.90 (23    33.49 (15  1:07.39 (17)  84.0
        19             Eliza  Bull           36.54 (38    37.13 (38  1:13.67 (35)  72.0
        48             Kate Fraley           38.30 (42    38.99 (42  1:17.29 (40)  68.0
        39             Regan  Kirlin         40.14 (47    40.32 (43  1:20.46 (42)  67.0
        29             Izzy  Jobin           40.01 (45    41.09 (45  1:21.10 (43)
        57             Maisie Michaud        40.00 (44        DNF                
        
        Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 284.0   Rank : 9th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        15             Caroline Crawford     34.98 (31    35.77 (31  1:10.75 (29)  76.0
        25             Addison Dougherty     36.43 (36    36.63 (36  1:13.06 (33)  74.0
        35             Anna McGurk           36.73 (39    38.58 (41  1:15.31 (38)  70.0
        45             Sarah Hendrickson     41.07 (48    42.19 (49  1:23.26 (47)  64.0
        5              Jenna O'Connor        52.57 (58    32.98 (9)  1:25.55 (51)
        54             Ellie Kellner         42.33 (54    44.82 (53  1:27.15 (52)
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                      The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               
        
        Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 203.0   Rank : 10th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        18             Hailey Hansen         36.12 (35    37.61 (39  1:13.73 (36)  71.0
        28             Emma Bingham          38.60 (43    38.41 (40  1:17.01 (39)  69.0
        38             Reeva Kopacz          41.72 (51    42.29 (50  1:24.01 (48)  63.0
        8              Maddie Jenness        35.38 (33        DNF                
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                              DII Girls High School State Meet SL                       
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   2          Kenne Myra Johnston         37.09 (1)     37.40 (2)   1:14.49 (1) 
        2   26         Kings Ava Waldron           37.65 (3)     37.18 (1)   1:14.83 (2) 
        3   8          Bow   Madelyn Hebert        37.31 (2)     38.00 (3)   1:15.31 (3) 
        4   44         Hanov Cassidy Loughman      37.81 (4)     39.10 (5)   1:16.91 (4) 
        5   10         Plymo Kate  Ricotta         38.69 (5)     39.12 (6)   1:17.81 (5) 
        6   25         Hanov Campbell Madden       39.64 (7)     40.21 (7)   1:19.85 (6) 
        7   15         Hanov Ali Daigle            40.33 (10)    40.24 (8)   1:20.57 (7) 
        8   32         Kenne Madeline Stevens      40.12 (9)     40.56 (9)   1:20.68 (8) 
        9   3          ConVa Zoey Lazzaro          39.58 (6)     41.11 (11)  1:20.69 (9) 
        10  12         Kenne Lydia Wiggin          39.95 (8)     40.87 (10)  1:20.82 (10)
        11  6          Kings Sierra Rose           40.71 (11)    41.26 (14)  1:21.97 (11)
        12  53         Hanov Campbell White        41.20 (12)    41.20 (13)  1:22.40 (12)
        13  22         Kenne Macie Marcotte        41.29 (14)    41.15 (12)  1:22.44 (13)
        14  35         Hanov Mackenzie Nash        41.58 (16)    41.56 (15)  1:23.14 (14)
        15  9          Souhe Burke McKenzie        42.35 (17)    42.98 (16)  1:25.33 (15)
        16  16         Kings Marina Roy            41.27 (13)    44.26 (21)  1:25.53 (16)
        17  42         Kenne Delaney Vachon        42.46 (18)    43.09 (17)  1:25.55 (17)
        18  18         Bow   Sophie Coombs         42.72 (19)    44.16 (19)  1:26.88 (18)
        19  19         Souhe Bell Elysse           44.27 (23)    44.01 (18)  1:28.28 (19)
        20  7          Oyser Mia Weglarz           43.63 (21)    44.77 (22)  1:28.40 (20)
        21  28         Bow   Jules Cusson          44.05 (22)    44.89 (23)  1:28.94 (21)
        22  36         Kings Addy Ingham           45.07 (26)    44.16 (19)  1:29.23 (22)
        23  11         Holli Caroline Crawford     44.91 (25)    45.25 (24)  1:30.16 (23)
        24  54         Kings Emma Lyons            44.68 (24)    45.54 (25)  1:30.22 (24)
        25  1          Holli Jenna O'Connor        41.52 (15)    50.07 (33)  1:31.59 (25)
        26  51         Kenne Cami Newton           45.81 (27)    46.60 (27)  1:32.41 (26)
        27  20         Plymo Macky Welch           46.00 (28)    47.61 (29)  1:33.61 (27)
        28  47         Bow   Vivian Madden         46.39 (30)    47.38 (28)  1:33.77 (28)
        29  40         Plymo Nenah Billin          46.18 (29)    47.80 (30)  1:33.98 (29)
        30  29         Souhe Handwerk Phoebe       43.22 (20)    53.99 (38)  1:37.21 (30)
        31  49         Plymo Maggie Pitman         49.84 (36)    48.82 (31)  1:38.66 (31)
        32  56         Bow   Madison Pfister       48.27 (33)    50.39 (35)  1:38.66 (31)
        33  30         Plymo Amelia Shushansky     48.94 (34)    49.95 (32)  1:38.89 (33)
        34  58         Plymo Marianna Sychterz     49.57 (35)    50.32 (34)  1:39.89 (34)
        35  31         Holli Anna McGurk           52.36 (39)    51.83 (36)  1:44.19 (35)
        36  4          Goffs Maddie Jenness        52.01 (38)    54.16 (39)  1:46.17 (36)
        37  23         ConVa Izzy  Jobin           51.86 (37)    54.54 (40)  1:46.40 (37)
        38  13         ConVa Eliza  Bull           52.76 (41)    53.75 (37)  1:46.51 (38)
        39  14         Goffs Hailey Hansen         54.87 (43)    54.68 (41)  1:49.55 (39)
        40  52         ConVa Lucy Kandilakis       55.39 (44)    55.19 (42)  1:50.58 (40)
        41  37         Oyser Moriah Sekera         53.81 (42)    57.89 (46)  1:51.70 (41)
        42  17         Oyser Eliza Sekera          57.56 (49)    55.31 (43)  1:52.87 (42)
        43  39         Souhe Llewellyn Shea        52.71 (40)  1:00.40 (52)  1:53.11 (43)
        44  27         Oyser Natalie Buck          57.39 (47)    56.20 (44)  1:53.59 (44)
        45  43         ConVa Kate Fraley           55.91 (45)    59.09 (50)  1:55.00 (45)
        46  41         Holli Sarah Hendrickson     56.64 (46)    58.68 (47)  1:55.32 (46)
        47  24         Goffs Emma Bingham          59.05 (51)    57.23 (45)  1:56.28 (47)
        48  33         ConVa Regan  Kirlin         57.50 (48)    58.95 (49)  1:56.45 (48)
        49  34         Goffs Reeva  Kopacz         58.49 (50)    58.77 (48)  1:57.26 (49)
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        50  55         Oyser Emma Perreault        59.81 (53)  1:00.42 (53)  2:00.23 (50)
        51  45         Kings Issy Fournier         47.71 (31)  1:13.00 (57)  2:00.71 (51)
        52  50         Holli Ellie Kellner       1:00.79 (54)  1:00.20 (51)  2:00.99 (52)
        53  48         Souhe Lussier Jordan        59.80 (52)  1:01.38 (54)  2:01.18 (53)
        54  46         Oyser Carrigan Sekera     1:01.22 (55)  1:01.59 (55)  2:02.81 (54)
        55  57         Souhe Claude Peyton       1:01.40 (56)  1:01.98 (56)  2:03.38 (55)
        56  21         Holli Addison Dougherty     48.03 (32)  1:17.91 (58)  2:05.94 (56)
        57  5          Hanov Dahlia Fuld               DSQ       38.63 (4)               
        58  38         Bow   Sierra Scull              DNF       46.08 (26)              
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                              DII Girls High School State Meet SL                       
        
                      The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               
        
        Team : Hanover   Total Points : 375.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        44             Cassidy Loughman      37.81 (4)    39.10 (5)  1:16.91 (4)   97.0
        25             Campbell Madden       39.64 (7)    40.21 (7)  1:19.85 (6)   95.0
        15             Ali Daigle            40.33 (10    40.24 (8)  1:20.57 (7)   94.0
        53             Campbell White        41.20 (12    41.20 (13  1:22.40 (12)  89.0
        35             Mackenzie Nash        41.58 (16    41.56 (15  1:23.14 (14)
        5              Dahlia Fuld               DSQ      38.63 (4)              
        
        Team : Kennett   Total Points : 372.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        2              Myra Johnston         37.09 (1)    37.40 (2)  1:14.49 (1)  100.0
        32             Madeline Stevens      40.12 (9)    40.56 (9)  1:20.68 (8)   93.0
        12             Lydia Wiggin          39.95 (8)    40.87 (10  1:20.82 (10)  91.0
        22             Macie Marcotte        41.29 (14    41.15 (12  1:22.44 (13)  88.0
        42             Delaney Vachon        42.46 (18    43.09 (17  1:25.55 (17)
        51             Cami Newton           45.81 (27    46.60 (27  1:32.41 (26)
        
        Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        26             Ava Waldron           37.65 (3)    37.18 (1)  1:14.83 (2)   99.0
        6              Sierra Rose           40.71 (11    41.26 (14  1:21.97 (11)  90.0
        16             Marina Roy            41.27 (13    44.26 (21  1:25.53 (16)  86.0
        36             Addy Ingham           45.07 (26    44.16 (19  1:29.23 (22)  81.0
        54             Emma Lyons            44.68 (24    45.54 (25  1:30.22 (24)
        45             Issy Fournier         47.71 (31  1:13.00 (57  2:00.71 (51)
        
        Team : Bow   Total Points : 342.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        8              Madelyn Hebert        37.31 (2)    38.00 (3)  1:15.31 (3)   98.0
        18             Sophie Coombs         42.72 (19    44.16 (19  1:26.88 (18)  85.0
        28             Jules Cusson          44.05 (22    44.89 (23  1:28.94 (21)  82.0
        47             Vivian Madden         46.39 (30    47.38 (28  1:33.77 (28)  77.0
        56             Madison Pfister       48.27 (33    50.39 (35  1:38.66 (31)
        38             Sierra Scull              DNF      46.08 (26              
        
        Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 324.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        10             Kate  Ricotta         38.69 (5)    39.12 (6)  1:17.81 (5)   96.0
        20             Macky Welch           46.00 (28    47.61 (29  1:33.61 (27)  78.0
        40             Nenah Billin          46.18 (29    47.80 (30  1:33.98 (29)  76.0
        49             Maggie Pitman         49.84 (36    48.82 (31  1:38.66 (31)  74.0
        30             Amelia Shushansky     48.94 (34    49.95 (32  1:38.89 (33)
        58             Marianna Sychterz     49.57 (35    50.32 (34  1:39.89 (34)
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        Team : Plymouth   Total Points : 324.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        
        Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 311.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        9              Burke McKenzie        42.35 (17    42.98 (16  1:25.33 (15)  87.0
        19             Bell Elysse           44.27 (23    44.01 (18  1:28.28 (19)  84.0
        29             Handwerk Phoebe       43.22 (20    53.99 (38  1:37.21 (30)  75.0
        39             Llewellyn Shea        52.71 (40  1:00.40 (52  1:53.11 (43)  65.0
        48             Lussier Jordan        59.80 (52  1:01.38 (54  2:01.18 (53)
        57             Claude Peyton       1:01.40 (56  1:01.98 (56  2:03.38 (55)
        
        Team : ConVal   Total Points : 301.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        3              Zoey Lazzaro          39.58 (6)    41.11 (11  1:20.69 (9)   92.0
        23             Izzy  Jobin           51.86 (37    54.54 (40  1:46.40 (37)  71.0
        13             Eliza  Bull           52.76 (41    53.75 (37  1:46.51 (38)  70.0
        52             Lucy Kandilakis       55.39 (44    55.19 (42  1:50.58 (40)  68.0
        43             Kate Fraley           55.91 (45    59.09 (50  1:55.00 (45)
        33             Regan  Kirlin         57.50 (48    58.95 (49  1:56.45 (48)
        
        Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 295.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        11             Caroline Crawford     44.91 (25    45.25 (24  1:30.16 (23)  80.0
        1              Jenna O'Connor        41.52 (15    50.07 (33  1:31.59 (25)  79.0
        31             Anna McGurk           52.36 (39    51.83 (36  1:44.19 (35)  73.0
        41             Sarah Hendrickson     56.64 (46    58.68 (47  1:55.32 (46)  63.0
        50             Ellie Kellner       1:00.79 (54  1:00.20 (51  2:00.99 (52)
        21             Addison Dougherty     48.03 (32  1:17.91 (58  2:05.94 (56)
        
        Team : Oyser River   Total Points : 280.0   Rank : 9th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        7              Mia Weglarz           43.63 (21    44.77 (22  1:28.40 (20)  83.0
        37             Moriah Sekera         53.81 (42    57.89 (46  1:51.70 (41)  67.0
        17             Eliza Sekera          57.56 (49    55.31 (43  1:52.87 (42)  66.0
        27             Natalie Buck          57.39 (47    56.20 (44  1:53.59 (44)  64.0
        55             Emma Perreault        59.81 (53  1:00.42 (53  2:00.23 (50)
        46             Carrigan Sekera     1:01.22 (55  1:01.59 (55  2:02.81 (54)
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        Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 264.0   Rank : 10th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        4              Maddie Jenness        52.01 (38    54.16 (39  1:46.17 (36)  72.0
        14             Hailey Hansen         54.87 (43    54.68 (41  1:49.55 (39)  69.0
        24             Emma Bingham          59.05 (51    57.23 (45  1:56.28 (47)  62.0
        34             Reeva  Kopacz         58.49 (50    58.77 (48  1:57.26 (49)  61.0
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